Name of the Corporate Debtor:

LOGIX CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date OLCOtn%
as

cement of CIRP: 17-08-2022:
?gnltof regr;]lstrag’on number: 12269

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

List of Creditors as on: 15-11-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Manohar Lal Vij; Process Number: 2;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1424

5136250428

1322

4389703912

41.33

746546516.2 Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1063784971

1063784971

10.02

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

641651590

0.00

641651590.2 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

58200

0.00

58200 Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

0 NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

0 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

13

6162191242.52

10

5168370409

48.66

993820834 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

13003936431.52

10621859292

0.00

2382077140.4



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/15751
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-12-05 13:24:22-e2f51069c0213ff813d39380e2b92485.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-12-05 13:24:22-f3385210bc009d67471bd739689779de.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-12-05-132422-kdx32-e9e81c0cd366d964713890108249eb0a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-12-05 13:24:22-8dbe33b60293ebf8b1ad209d42efb9d4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-12-05 13:24:22-628ac2641a11205611acfdd540e18809.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

