Name of the Corporate Debtor: LOGIX CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17-08-2022; List of Creditors as on: 15-11-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Manohar Lal Vij; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12269

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00			0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1424	5136250428	1322	4389703912	41.33			746546516.2	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	1063784971	1	1063784971	10.02			0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	641651590	0	0	0.00			641651590.2	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	1	58200	0	0	0.00			58200	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00			0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00			0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	13	6162191242.52	10	5168370409	48.66			993820834	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	NA
Total		1441	13003936431.52	1333	10621859292	100.00	0		2382077140.4	